el Ob au \e 7 elobau GmbH & Co. KG Tel.: +49 (0) 7561 970-0 elobau.com/en/?p=14247
Zeppelinstr. 44 Fax: +49 (0) 7561 970-100 7/15/2025
sustainable solutions 88299 Leutkirch, Germany info@elobau.de

Oxide magnet 301650 @50x25x15mm

Product characteristics

o For use with magnetic sensors
o Simple installation with just one screw

e Large temperature range
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Technical drawing
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Article characteristics

Attribute

Operating temperature min.
Max. operating temperature
Dimensions

Mounting type

Material
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301650
-20 °C
100 °C
25x50x15
Screw

hard ferrite
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